
*Please note, the listed services are offered by
our Medical Aesthetician Kiran and may vary

in pricing. 

MICROBLADING LIP BLUSHING

COMBINATION BROWS

LASH EXTENSIONS

First appointment, 120 mins

One year touch-up

3-6 month touch-up

4-8 weeks touch-up

485

250

200

175

LASH SERVICES OTHER AESTHETIC SERVICES

Brow Henna (25 mins)

Brow Lamination

Brow Lamination, Shape, Tint

Brow Mapping

Brow Threading

Brow Tinting

Brow waxing

Upper lip threading

Full face threading

30

100

120

15

15

25

20

10

50

MICROSHADING

First appointment, 130 mins

One year touch-up

3-6 month touch-up

4-8 weeks touch-up

500

250

200

175

First appointment, 130 mins

One year touch-up

3-6 month touch-up

4-8 weeks touch-up

550

300

250

200

NANO BROWS

First appointment, 130 mins

One year touch-up

3-6 month touch-up

4-8 weeks touch-up

600

300

200

180

First appointment, 120 mins

One year touch-up

3-6 month touch-up

4-8 weeks touch-up

390

200

175

150

Classic 

Class Refill

Hybrids

Hybrid Refill

Mega Volume

Mega Volume Refill

Volume

Volume Refill

Eyelash Test Patch

140

80

165

90

220

120

180

100

30

Lash Bath

Lash Tint

Lash Lift & Tint

Lash Set Removal

Lash Lift

15

40

130

30

100

PIERCINGS
Belly/Naval

Cartilage (1 side)

Conch

Ear lobe (gold-plated, steel, titanium)

Nose

Tragus

70

50

55

75-90

55

60


