MICROBLADING		LASH EXTENSIONS		LIP BLUSHING	
First appointment, 120 mins	485	Classic	140	First appointment, 120 mins	390
One year touch-up	250	Class Refill	80	One year touch-up	200
3-6 month touch-up	200	Hybrids	165	3-6 month touch-up	175
4-8 weeks touch-up	175	Hybrid Refill	90	4-8 weeks touch-up	150
MIODOGILADINO		Mega Volume	220	PIERCINGS	
MICROSHADING		Mega Volume Refill	120	Belly/Naval	70
First appointment, 130 mins	500	Volume	180	Cartilage (1 side)	50
One year touch-up	250	Volume Refill	100	Conch	55
3-6 month touch-up	200	Eyelash Test Patch	30	Ear lobe (gold-plated, steel, titani	
4-8 weeks touch-up	175			Nose	55
				Tragus	60
COMBINATION BR	ows	LASH SERVI	CES	OTHER AESTHETIC SI	ERVICES
First appointment, 130 mins	550	Lash Bath	15	Brow Henna (25 mins)	30
One year touch-up	300	Lash Tint	40	Brow Lamination	100
3-6 month touch-up	250	Lash Lift & Tint	130	Brow Lamination, Shape, Tint	120
4-8 weeks touch-up	200	Lash Set Removal	30	Brow Mapping	15
		Lash Lift	100	Brow Threading	15
NANO BROWS				Brow Tinting	25
				Brow waxing	20
First appointment, 130 mins	600			Upper lip threading	10
One year touch-up	300			Full face threading	50
3-6 month touch-up	200				
4-8 weeks touch-up	180	*Please note, the listed service our Medical Aesthetician Kirar in pricing.	=		